New Development Applications Received by Council: 06 April 2020 to 21 April 2020

Date Received Application No. Proposal Description

Central

21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
15/04/2020
15/04/2020
15/04/2020

East

21/04/2020
20/04/2020
16/04/2020
15/04/2020
15/04/2020

North

21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
20/04/2020
16/04/2020
09/04/2020
07/04/2020
07/04/2020

West

21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
20/04/2020

050/148/2020
050M144/2020
050/142/2020
050/141/2020
050/140/2020
050M138/2020
050M132/2020
050M130/2020
050/129/2020

050M52/2020
050/136/2020
050M33/2020
050/131/2020
050M28/2020

050M151/2020
050M150/2020
050/149/2020
050M135/2020
050M92/2017
050M27/2020
050M26/2020
050M192/2017

050M47/2020
050/146/2020
050M145/2020
050/143/2020
050M139/2020
050/134/2020

Public Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Fublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Public Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Fublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Public Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Fublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Swimming Pool & Safety Fence
Verandah

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Fublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Verandah

Single Storey Detached Dwelling
Single Storey Detached Dwelling
Front Fence

Fublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Fublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Fublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Extension of Time (050/468/2018)

(Proposed Lot 33) - 3 Storey Dwelling
Extension to Operative Period of Consent (050/514/2018)

Additions to Detached Dwelling

(Proposed Lot 32) - Three Storey Dwelling

FPublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
FPublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
FPublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Public Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
FPublic Safety Covid-19 Signs x2
Carport

From (Applicant)

105-107 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
101-103 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
93 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
85-87 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
15 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082

1 Prospect Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082

60 Pulsford Road PROSPECT SA 5082

23 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082

93 Johns Road PROSPECT SA 5082

179-181 Main North Road NAILSWORTH SA 5083
60 Galway Avenue BROADVIEW SA 5083

13C Jellicoe Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

2 Brussels Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

15B Rheims Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

272 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
276 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
220-224 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
253 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082

275 Devonport Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082
14 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082

4 Airlie Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

279 Devonport Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082

1/144-150 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
110-112A Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
Payinthi 128 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
100 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082

2 Prospect Road FITZROY SA 5082

37 Vine Street PROSPECT SA 5082

Address

City of Prospect
City of Prospect
City of Prospect
City of Prospect
City of Prospect
City of Prospect
Mr A R Rubessa
Mr A J Foot

Mr D Menner

City of Prospect
Mr S W Clarke
365 Studio
Fairmont Homes
Ms Xuyen

City of Prospect
City of Prospect
City of Prospect

PJC Construct Pty Ltd

Eminent Homes
Mr M Musolino

T & S Goodchild
Eminent Homes

City of Prospect
City of Prospect
City of Prospect
City of Prospect
City of Prospect
Mr P D Thanos



